
W101 FT OF 202 FT OF N183 FT
OF LOT 142      OR 1571/1658
OUT LOTS

BRYAN AMY E LVG TRUST/BRYAN AMY E TRUSTEE
1512 ATLANTIC AV
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1600-0142-0050

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1012.00

07/17/2014 KK
03/27/2024 MLU

06/03/2019 DJA 0.00 368,000 0 0 368,000

STANDARD
2

412,723
24,044

368,000
804,767
475,679
329,088

HX HB 50,722
278,366
804,767

0

785,502

1571/1658 6/16/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYAN AMY

BRYAN ANY E TRUSTEE

1198/0912 12/30/2003 WD Q I 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHAPIN CAROL B

BRYAN AMY E
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20090065 GAS 1,295 01/16/2009

20090009 H/AC 10,995 01/05/2009

20081758 ELEC OTHER 2,000 12/02/2008

20081723 REMODEL 0 11/20/2008

20081687 REMODEL 300,000 11/14/2008

20081661 DEMOLITION 3,000 11/05/2008

2004HX Base Yr

1512 ATLANTIC AV, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,857 121.3023 160.12 457,463 1977 2005 0 0 0 9.78 90.22

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2235

BAS 1,587 100 1993 1,587 229,258

BAS 648 100 2009 648 93,610

FGR 484 55 1993 266 38,427

FOP 18 30 1993 5 723

PTO 48 5 2009 2 289

PTO 127 5 2009 6 867

STP 72 10 2009 7 1,011

UOP 182 20 2009 36 5,200

UUS 600 50 2009 300 43,338

3,766 2,857 412,723

BAS=[YR=2009] W41 UOP=[YR=2009] N14 PTO=[YR=2009] N3 W2 L2 U6
W7 L2 D6 W2 S17E2N14E13$W13S14 E13$W13S12 BAS=[YR=1993] W3
S13E3S11 PTO=[YR=2009] W6 S8E6N8$ S8FGR=[YR=1993] W6S22E22N22
W16$ E12N9E10 STP=[YR=2009] S9E8N9W8 $ E2 FOP=[YR=1993]
E6N3W6S3$ N3E6S12 E24N32W54$ E54N12$ PTR=E10 UUS=[YR=2009]
S44E12N29E6N12W6N3W12$ W10$.
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8
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1977 1977 3 38 1,330

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 22 14 308.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1977 1977 3 27 541

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 2,337.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 88 20,566

4 1130 REINFR   6 0 100 76 3 228.00 SF 5.75 5.75 100 2009 2009 3 97 1,272

5 1130 REINFR   6 0 100 30 2 60.00 SF 5.75 5.75 100 2009 2009 3 97 335

24,044

1 000100 C RES 100 0003 R-1 100.00 150.00 100.00 FF 1 1.15 1.00 1.15 3,200.00 3,680.00 368,000


